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ONONDAGA COUNTY PLANNING BOARD 

2022 CALENDAR 
    FILE BY: 
 
Friday, January 7, 2022 
Friday, January 28, 2022 
Friday, February 18, 2022 
Friday, March 11, 2022 
Friday, April 1, 2022 
Friday, April 22, 2022 
Friday, May 13, 2022 
Friday, June 3, 2022 
Friday, June 24, 2022 

FOR MEETING ON: 
 
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 
Wednesday, February 9, 2022 
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 
Wednesday, March 23, 2022 
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 
Wednesday, May 4, 2022 
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 
Wednesday, July 6, 2022 

FILE BY: 
 
Friday, July 15, 2022 
Friday, August 5, 2022 
Friday, August 26, 2022 
Friday, September 16, 2022 
Friday, October 7, 2022 
Friday, October 28, 2022 
Friday, November 18, 2022 
Friday, December 9, 2022 
Friday, December 30, 2022 

FOR MEETING ON: 
 
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 
Wednesday, September 7, 2022 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 
Wednesday, December 21, 2022 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

    *Meeting times and locations may change and are subject to notice requirements. Consult the OCPB website for updates at 
http://www.ongov.net/planning/ocpbmeetings.html  

 
UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED, MEETINGS ARE HELD AT 11:00 A.M. AT THE 
SYRACUSE-ONONDAGA COUNTY PLANNING AGENCY CONFERENCE ROOM 

11TH FLOOR, JOHN H. MULROY CIVIC CENTER. 
Consult the OCPB website for updates at http://www.ongov.net/planning/ocpbmeetings.html 

 
The following items are required for a referral to be considered complete: 

 
1. A fully completed Referral Notice prepared by an appropriate municipal official. 
2. A copy of a local application as required by the referring municipal board. 
3. A survey, site plan and/or subdivision plan. 
4. A completed SEQR Environmental Assessment Form (EAF) and related 

materials. 
5. Any additional information that would facilitate review of the proposed action, such as 

meeting minutes, other submission materials, etc. 
 
Please submit all referral items in one package. The 30-day review period will not begin until the 
Onondaga County Planning Board has received a complete referral, as listed above. The 
Onondaga County Planning Board will act within 30 days of receipt unless a time extension 
beyond 30 days is agreed upon by the Onondaga County Planning Board and the referring 
municipal board. 
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